O-Insights - MQTT Plugin

O-Insights[™] MQTT Plugin

Overview:

The O-Insights MQTT Plugin facilitates seamless data exchange between MOBOTIX HUB VMS, and MQTT Brokers.

With support for MQTT protocol up to version 5, users can publish topics for alarms and events, enabling external systems to subscribe to these topics and create alarms in MOBOTIX HUB.

This integration enhances interoperability, streamlines communication, and improves response efficiency for security events, strengthening the overall functionality of both systems.

Minimum Server Requirements

CPU: Intel® Core™ i5 or higher

RAM: 8GB or 16GB & more for large systems

Network: Ethernet 100 Mbit or better

Hard Disk: 10 GB or more free

Operating system: Microsoft® Windows® 10 Pro (64 bit) or Higher Microsoft® Windows® Server 2016 (64 bit) or Higher

MOBOTIX HUB Version: MOBOTIX HUB 2023 R1 or higher – All Editions

Type of Application MOBOTIX HUB Plugin

Installs On

Plugin on MOBOTIX HUB Desk Client Driver service on Management Server

Site Navigation 🗸 🗛 🗙	Configuration	- K
DESKTOP-96CO30A - (22.2a)	-	• •
Basics	Alarm Topics	
	Source List	Topics List
 Basics Remote Connect Services Servers Client Client Rules and Events System Dashboard Server Logs Metadata Use Access Control Clincidents Arms MIP Plug-ins O-Insights MQTT Publish Topics Sever Topics Custom Topics Subscribe Topics Subscribe Topics MIP SDK Samples 	Source List	Topics List
		< > >
All specifications subject to change without notice or liability to provide changes to prior purchasers, information and specifications published here are current as of the date of publication		

Air specifications subject to change without notice or liability to provide changes to prior purchasers, information and specifications published here are current as of the date of publication of this document. Conexao Technology Solutions reserves the right to change or modify specifications without prior notice. The latest product specifications can be found by contacting us Copyright © 2024 Conexao Technology Solutions Pvt Ltd. All rights reserved. Website: www.conexaotechsolutions.com | Email: contact@conexaotechsolutions.com